
ETr* +dtT Rrq{lrr€ ffis
(ffi@HTai'w)

}IC}C,GHLY CC,CHIN SHIPYA]ID LIi|ITED
(A Govt- ol lrrdaa Errterprise)

Date: 29.05.2023

CORRIGENDUM NO:1

Ref. HCSL/ OPS/ SB/ TEN/ 12912023-2411

Sub: Revised Tender Due Date,

TENDER FOR "Supply of Cargo Fittings for 22OOT multi-Purpose Vessel at Hooghly Cochin Shipyard Limited
Nazirqunqe Unit, Howrah",

Ref:-

1) Tender No. HCSL/ OPS/ SB/ TEN/ 129/ 2023-24 Dt. 1s.0s.2023.

The Amendments are given below:

1) Last date of submission of tender is extended up to 05.06.2023 al l5:00 hrs.

2) The date of opening of tender will be at 15:30 hrs on 05.06.2023.

3) All other term and conditions shall remain unaltered,

I

For Hooghly Cochin Shipyard Limited

Regirlered 0llice: Administralive Building, HCSL Premises, Satyen Eose Road,
P0. Danesh Shaikh Lane, Nazirgunge. Howrah, West Bengal 71 1 109.

S +91 (33)-2688 8282aa contacl@hooghlycsl.com S ww,hooghlycsl.com

Cl N: U35900W8201 7G012231 97

I Sltipyard: Nuirgunge Unit, Satyen Bose Road, P,0. Danesh SK Lane,

I PS. Sankrail, Howrah. West 8engal - 71 1 1 ii9
S +9.l (33)-2955 8283 (Shipyard)

GST No: 19MECH3M0L1ZD

4
:
1q9 -oj !l 1i.o-q1t1_s!!f !4 Lo ! IIII,P

ql Deputy General


